Name:

Date:

THE FRENCH VERBS

Find the French verbs.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

SURFAIRE

SUCER

SUBSISTER DE

SUPPLIER

SUCRER

SUBVERTIR

SUREXCITER

SUPPOSER

SUER

SUFFOQUER

SUPPORTER

SURCHARGER

SUCCEDER A

SUCCOMBER

SUPPRIMER

to overcharge

to suck

to live (on)

to beg, to implore
to sweeten

to subvert

to overexcite

to suppose

to sweat

to suffocate

to support, to tolerate
to overload

to succeed

to succumb

to suppress
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